
FUN BAHASA INDONESIA & CULTURAL COURSE 
Schedule 

 
 

Meeting Day Date Time 
(GMT +7) Topics Topics Detail 

1 Wednesday 30 Sep 
2020 

14.00 - 15.40 
(100 minutes) 

- Opening (20) 
- Program Overview (20 mnt) 

- Campus Tour  (45 mnt) 
- Pre Test (20 mnt) 

 

2 Wednesday 7 Oct 
2020 

16.00 - 17.40 
(100 minutes) 

Reading: Indonesia Language 
Structure 

- Alphabet & Number 
- Grammar 
- Vocabulary 

3 Wednesday 14 Oct 
2020 

16.00 - 17.40 
(100 minutes) Fun Activity: City Tour - Vocabulary 

4 Wednesday 21 Oct 
2020 

16.00 - 17.40 
(100 minutes) Speaking: Daily Conversation 

- Introduction (Name, 
Profession, Hobby, etc) 
- Greetings 
- Vocabulary 
(Menyesuaikan) 

5 Wednesday 28 Oct 
2020 

16.00 - 17.40 
(100 minutes) 

Fun Activity: Indonesian Fun 
Fact 

- Playing a game 
(theme: Indonesian fun 
fact) 
- Vocabulary 

6 Wednesday 4 Nov 
2020 

16.00 - 17.40 
(100 minutes) 

Writing: Standard Indonesian 
Language 

- Understanding 
Standard Indonesia 
Language 
- Comparison Standard 
vs Non Standard 
Language 
- Sentence Example 
(With Translation) 
- Speaking Simulation 
- Vocabulary 



7 Wednesday 11 Nov 
2020 

16.00 - 17.40 
(100 minutes) Fun Activity: Indonesian History 

- History of Hari 
Pahlawan (Hero's Day) 
- Vocabulary 

8 Wednesday 18 Nov 
2020 

16.00 - 17.40 
(100 minutes) 

Menyapa 
(Based on BIPA A1) 

- Preparation 
- Listening 
- Reading 
- Writing 
- Vocabulary 

9 Wednesday 25 Nov 
2020 

16.00 - 17.40 
(100 minutes) 

Fun Activity: Indonesian 
Traditional Dance 

- Learning and 
practicing Tor Tor 
dance 
- Vocabulary 

10 Wednesday 2 Dec 
2020 

16.00 - 17.40 
(100 minutes) 

Kegiatan Sehari-hari 
(Based on BIPA A1) 

- Preparation 
- Listening 
- Reading 
- Writing 
- Vocabulary 

11 Wednesday 9 Dec 
2020 

16.00 - 17.40 
(100 minutes) 

Fun Activity: Indonesian Culture 
Diversity 

- Presenting 
Indonesian culture 
- Learning Bahasa 
Indonesia from the 
presentation 
- Vocabulary 

12 Wednesday 16 Dec 
2020 

16.00 - 17.40 
(100 minutes) 

Jalan-jalan 
(Based on BIPA A2) 

- Preparation 
- Listening 
- Reading 
- Writing 
- Vocabulary 

13 Wednesday 23 Dec 
2020 

16.00 - 17.40 
(100 minutes) 

- Post Test 
- Closing 

 

 


